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Dr. Tony Michael Faculty 5031 tmichael@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Curtis Armstrong Faculty 5022 carmstrong@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Daniel Badoe Faculty 5015 dbadoe@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Steve Sharp Faculty 5176 ssharp@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Kathryn Rust Faculty 5055 krust@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Paulina Bounds Faculty 5053 pbounds@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Matt Langford Faculty 5001 mlangford@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. James Baier Faculty 5034 jbaier@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Mary Matthews Faculty 5045 mmatthews@tntech.edu 2023

Mr. Ryan Griffeth Student ragriffeth42@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Maggie Tweel Student mftweel42@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Amber Lovell Student ablovell42@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. McKinley Thomas Student mrthomas42@tntech.edu 2022
Mr. Logan Hester Student lrhester42@tntech.edu 2022

Student 2022
Mr. Austin Wattenbarger Student aswattenba42@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Macey Pickle Student mjpickle42@tntech.edu 2022

Student 2022

Executive Officer to provide support services: Dr. Bedelia Russell

OUTSTANDING FACULTY AWARD COMMITTEE

Classification Campus Box No. Email Term Expires

8/27/2021


